Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
TM3DM24R
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number tm3dm24r
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.28 kgs
Relay Specifications 240 VAC
Voltage 240 V
Product Type Module
Signal Type 240
Signal Level 240 V
Description
TM3DM24R | Schneider, Modicon TM3 Series, Discrete I/O Module, Discrete, Discrete, 7 mA,
24 V dc, 42.9 x 84.6 x 90 mm | Brand / Manufacturer: Schneider | product type: Discrete
I/O Module | series: Modicon TM3 | number of contributions: 16 | number of results: 8 |
type of contribution: Discrete | type of output: Discrete | module type: Input;Output |
input current: 7 mA | supply voltage: 24 V dc | switch-on time: 4 ms | off time: 4 ms |
type of attachment: DIN Rail Mount | Size: 42.9 x 84.6 x 90 mm